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	SEMINAR SERIES: 
PARTNERSHIPS FOR SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT

Sustainable Public Policies and Business Practices for Black Sea Countries
	June, 15-24, 2008 Istanbul, TURKEY

September 29 – October 7, 2008

Venice, ITALY

	“B e   t h e   C h a n g e   y o u   s e e k   i n   t h e   w o r l d”   (M a h a t m a   G a n d h i)



SEMINAR SERIES - II

September 29 – October 7, 2008, Venice International University, Venice, ITALY
	Day
	Date
	Morning
	Afternoon

	1
	September 28, Sun.
	ARRIVAL - Gala Dinner

	2
	September 29, Mon.
	Introduction and Welcoming Remarks

Keynote Speech
	MODULE 4
	MODULE 5

	3
	September 30, Tues.
	MODULE 4
	MODULE 5
	MODULE 4
	MODULE 5

	4
	October 1, Wed.
	MODULE 4
	MODULE 5
	Working Lunch with Venice Businessmen’s Ass. (t.b.c)

Afternoon  Study Visit (t.b.c)   

	5
	October 2, Thurs.
	MODULE 6
	MODULE 6

	
	
	
	Party at VIU

	6
	October 3, Fri.
	MODULE 6
	MODULE 6 

	
	
	
	Night Visit at S. Mark's Basilica

Dinner in Venice

	7
	October 4, Sat.
	 Site Visit
	 WEEK-END

	8
	October 5, Sun.
	WEEK-END

	 9
	October 6, Mon.
	MODULE 6 
	MODULE  6 

	10
	October 7, Tues.
	MODULE 6 
	High Level Panel

Farewell Dinner

	11
	October 8, Wed.
	DEPARTURE
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	Embracing waves

The Black Sea has a unique culture and natural ecosystem where different nations and colors live in harmony. 
The waves of the Black Sea embrace all these cultures, history and nature. The seminar series  welcomes countries from the Black Sea region for partnership and networking. 

Secreteriat:
Regional Environmental Center Country Office Turkey Tel: +90 212 258 21 68/69 and +90 312 491 95 30 E-mail: info@sustainabilityseminars.info
	F  u  n  d  e  d     b  y
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